
 
 
Smokey Loops presents “Turn It Up”, a big selection of  high quality Edm Trap Kits and Vocals. 

All sounds have been expertly mixed and are ready to be loaded in your favorite DAW, with loud 

sounds from smash everything, MIDI files are included to offer you full flexibility, as are all drum 

hits and edit  as you like. 

This package contains 5 Full Construction kits, each containing a single song demo and all its 

audio components. 

You will find inside Drum Loops, Melody Loops, Vocals, Midi, Oneshots and Fx. 

Turn It Up is 100% Royalty-Free, and contain tempo and key labels for easy reference. 

 

Enjoy! 

 

 Construction Kits: 
BGroove"F#" 
Jump "D#" 
Never Stop "A" 
One Love "D#" 
Turn it up"G#" 
 
Product Details: 
5 Construction kits 
44 Drum Loops 
30 Music Loops 
26 Vocals 
41 Oneshots 
14 Fx 
17 Midi 
294 Mb 
24 Bit 
180 Files 
PC/Mac 
Tempo and Key Labeled 
100% Royalty Free 

 

 

 


